

Financial Plus Credit Union and Array Form Partnership to Encourage Financial Wellness

For Immediate Release

Contact: Madeline Mason, Public Relations and Social Media Specialist

Date: July 29, 2022 **Phone:** 810.244.2057

FLINT, MI – Financial Plus Credit Union has signed a new partnership with Array, a financial innovation platform, solidifying its core commitment of providing membership with resources to enhance their financial wellness.

"Array is an exciting company offering innovative products, and through this partnership our members will have instant access to their credit on our digital banking platform. They care about the credit union industry, and helping our membership build confidence in their financial decisions," remarked Brad Bergmooser, President and CEO of Financial Plus Credit Union.

"We are very proud to be working with Financial Plus Credit Union in our joint effort to offer its members best-in-class credit products." remarked Mario Delecce, VP of Financial Institutions at Array. "We are particularly proud that we were able to build this relationship with Financial Plus Credit Union through our partnership with Jack Henry. It's been very fulfilling to see this community of banks and credit unions grow, all with the collective goal of helping their customers/members achieve financial literacy."

The platform will give Financial Plus members access to a credit score dashboard that provides the user's current score, score simulations, alerts, and in-depth debt analysis.

To learn more about the partnership, please contact Madeline Mason, Public Relations and Social Media Specialist of Financial Plus Credit Union at (810) 244-2057.

About Financial Plus Credit Union

Owned by over 58,000 members, Financial Plus provides a full range of modern, easily accessible banking products and services to all throughout the state of Michigan. For more information, visit www.myfpcu.com or call (800) 748-0451.

About Array

Array is a financial innovation platform that helps digital brands, financial institutions, and fintechs get compelling consumer products and features to market quickly. Array's products enable its clients to drive more revenue while increasing digital engagement and financial literacy for their customers. The company has clientsacross multiple market segments serving millions of active users. Array was founded in 2020 by Martin Toha and Phillip Zedalis and its investors include Battery Ventures, General Catalyst, and Nyca Partners. To learn more visit www.array.com.

###